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ARI l Hazlehead Crematorium        94

Hazlehead Crematorium l ARI 94

Service No. 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Foresterhill Hospital         0900 0940 1025 1105 1145 1255 1335 1415 1455 1555
Woodend Terminus              0910 0950 1035 1115 1155 1305 1345 1425 1505 1605
Hazlehead Crematorium         0917 0957 1042 1122 1202 1312 1352 1432 1512 1612

Service No. 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Hazlehead Crematorium         0919 0959 1044 1124 1204 1314 1354 1434 1514 1614
Woodend Terminus              0928 1008 1053 1133 1213 1323 1403 1443 1523 1623
Foresterhill Hospital         0939 1019 1104 1144 1224 1334 1414 1454 1534 1634

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

NO SATURDAY OR SUNDAY SERVICE

NO SATURDAY OR SUNDAY SERVICE

SATURDAY

City Centre l Kingswells                        14

Service No. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Upperkirkgate      -  0630 -  0730 -  0815 0835 0905 0932

then 
hourly 
until

1432 1532 -  1640 1705 1747 1812 1900

then 
hourly 
until

2200
Union Street at Adelphi    -  0633 -  0733 -  0818 0838 0908 0935 1435 1535 -  1643 1708 1750 1815 1903 2203
Aberdeen Union Square      0533 q 0700 q 0803 q q q q q q 1557 q q q q q q
Holburn Junction      0538 0638 0705 0738 0808 0824 0844 0913 0940 1440 1541 1606 1649 1714 1756 1820 1908 2208
Westburn Harcourt Road        0544 0644 0711 0744 0814 0831 0851 0919 0946 1446 1548 1613 1656 1721 1803 1826 1914 2214
Foresterhill Hospital         q q q q q q 0854 q q q q q q q q q q q
Summerhill Shapinsay Square   0548 0648 0715 0749 0819 0836 -  0923 0950 1450 1553 1618 1701 1726 1808 1830 1918 2218
Kingswells Fairley Road       0554 0654 0721 0756 0826 0843 -  0929 0956 1456 1600 1625 1708 1733 1815 1836 1924 2224
Kingswells Medical Centre     0557 0657 0724 0759 0829 0846 -  0932 0959 1459 1603 1628 1711 1736 1818 1839 1927 2227

Service No. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Upperkirkgate       -  0630 -  0730

then 
every

30 
mins 
until

0930 1030

then 
hourly 
until

1530 -  1630 1700 1730 1800

then 
hourly 
until

2200
Union Street at Adelphi    -  0633 -  0733 0933 1033 1533 -  1633 1703 1733 1803 2203
Aberdeen Union Square  0533 q 0703 q q q q 1600 q q q q q
Holburn Junction 0538 0638 0708 0738 0938 1038 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 2208
Westburn Harcourt Road        0544 0644 0714 0744 0944 1044 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 2214
Summerhill Shapinsay Square   0548 0648 0718 0748 0948 1048 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 2218
Kingswells Fairley Road       0554 0654 0724 0754 0954 1054 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 2224
Kingswells Medical Centre     0557 0657 0728 0757 0957 1057 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 2227

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

SATURDAY

Kingswells l City Centre                        14

Service No. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Kingswells Medical Centre     0558 0658 0725 0800 0830 0900 0933 1000

then 
hourly 
until

1500 1604 -  1630 1712 1737 1828 1840 1928

then 
hourly 
until

2228
Kingswells Wellside Walk      0600 0700 0727 0802 0832 0902 0935 1002 1502 1606 -  1632 1714 1739 1830 1842 1930 2230
Kingswells opp. Medical Centre 0603 0703 0730 0805 0835 0905 0938 1005 1505 1609 -  1635 1717 1742 1833 1845 1933 2233
Kingswells Fairley Road       0605 0705 0732 0807 0837 0907 0940 1007 1507 1611 -  1637 1719 1744 1835 1847 1935 2235
Lang Stracht Lewis Road       0612 0712 0739 0814 0844 0914 0947 1014 1514 1618 -  1644 1726 1751 1842 1854 1942 2242
Foresterhill Hospital         q q q q q q q q q q 1635 q q q q q q q
Westburn @ opp Harcourt Rd    0618 0718 0747 0822 0852 0920 0953 1020 1520 1625 1638 1651 1733 1758 1848 1900 1948 2248
Holburn Junction    0624 0724 0754 0829 0859 0926 0959 1026 1526 1632 1645 1658 1740 1805 1854 1906 1954 2254
Upperkirkgate    0629 0729 0759 0834 0904 0931 1005 1031 1531 1638   q 1704 1746 1811 1859 1911 1959 2259
Aberdeen Union Square     -  -  -  -  -  -  1010 -  -  -  1652 -  -  -  -  1916 -  2304

Service No. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
Kingswells Medical Centre     0558 0658

then 
every

30 
mins 
until

0858 0928 0958

then 
hourly 
until

1558

then 
every

30 
mins 
until

1728 1758 1828

then 
hourly 
until

2228
Kingswells Wellside Walk      0600 0700 0900 0930 1000 1600 1730 1800 1830 2230
Kingswells opp. Medical Centre 0603 0703 0903 0933 1003 1603 1733 1803 1833 2233
Kingswells Fairley Road       0605 0705 0905 0935 1005 1605 1735 1805 1835 2235
Lang Stracht Lewis Road       0612 0712 0912 0942 1012 1612 1742 1812 1842 2242
Westburn @ opp Harcourt Rd    0618 0718 0918 0948 1018 1618 1748 1818 1848 2248
Holburn Junction    0624 0724 0924 0954 1024 1624 1754 1824 1854 2254
Upperkirkgate 0629 0729 0929 0959 1029 1629 1759 1829 1859 2259
Aberdeen Union    -  -  -  1004 -  -  -  1834 -  2304

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

Aberdeen zone 2Aberdeen zone 2

For longer term tickets visit: stagecoach.com

dayrider   
7 day megarider  
4 week megarider  

dayrider   
7 day megarider  
4 week megarider  

£6.40
£19.25
£75.70

£6.40
£19.25
£75.70

Great value unlimted travel in Zone 1 and
as far as Elrick, Westhill, Portlethen and

Balmedie.  

Great value unlimted travel in Zone 1 and
as far as Elrick, Westhill, Portlethen and

Balmedie.  


